MARINE CAN SPEAKERS WITH
RGB LIGHTS (8” & 6.5”)
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Metra PowerSports marine can speakers are designed for whatever the marine customer can throw at it. The
rugged, UV protected, high temp ABS provides a durable housing by employing a dual wall design. The speakers
are polypropylene and the tweeters are PEI (Polyetherimide) so they can handle getting wet and still perform
like they were intended, with an IP rating of IPX6.  As an added feature the speakers include RGB lighting that
can be connected to MPS-RGBC-4 controllers. For versatile mounting options, they come with two mounting
clamps with rubber inserts for four different sizes. The speakers can also be rotated and repositioned for
optimal sound performance.
MARINE CAN SPEAKERS WITH RGB LIGHTS
MPS-8WCSRGB / MPS-65WCSRGB
• 6.5” or 8” universal can speakers with RGB lighting
• 2”, 2 1/4”, 2 1/2” and 2 3/4” size tube mounting applications
• Housing: Marine grade, UV treated, molded, high temp ABS. Dual wall design for strength and rigidity
• Woofer: 6.5” or 8” polypropylene. Designed for use in wet locations with a 25mm or 35mm voice coil, 11oz
or 21 oz magnet with a 3” passive radiator for extended bass response
• Tweeter: 20mm PEI (Polyetherimide) bridge mounted into grille with a rotational mounting base for
optimum speaker placement
• 12ft of flexible over-jacketed OFC copper wire with waterproof connector. (Can be extended with
SWLED6-250 specialty wire from The Install Bay which must be hard-wired)
• Mating water-resistant connector breaks out to (2) 18 AWG speaker wires and a Micro DIN connector with
22 AWG RGB wire (designed to be used with MPS-RGBC-4 controller)
• Water Resistance – IPX6
• Impedance: 4 ohms
• Crossover: 6db passive
• Freq response: 60Hz to 20 KHz, SPL: 90 db
• Power handling: RMS - 75 watts, Peak - 150 watts (6.5”) - RMS - 80 watts, Peak - 160 watts (8”)
• Sold as a pair, warranty: 1 Year
• This product can be used with RGB LED Controller (MPS-RGBC-4). Sold separately
AVAILABLE IN 8” and 6.5”
View other motorcycle sound systems made by Metra on our website.